PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The EISB B-Line Series is designed with high port
density for the space consumed. With a constant
form factor requiring only 44.5 mm of DIN-rail space, these
switches can support 16 or 24 ports with twisted-pair and
fibre/twisted-pair combinations in a rugged metal enclosure.
Each unit segments the Ethernet LAN into multiple collision
domains, acting as a “bridge” between data links to create

EN 55022 CISPR 22 Conducted Emissions Class B
CFR 47, Part 15 ANSI C63.4 Radiated Emissions Class A
Ordering Information
Copper Only
Model Description
EISB16-100T Sixteen-port 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX switch
EISB24-100T Twenty-four port 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX switch
Fibre and Copper
EISB16-100T/FC Fourteen-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, SC connectors
EISB16--100T/FT Fourteen-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, ST connectors
EISB16-100T/FCS Fourteen-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (single-mode) switch, SC connectors
EISB24-100T/FC Twenty-two port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, SC connectors
EISB24-100T/FT Twenty-two port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, ST connectors
EISB24-100T/FCS Twenty-two port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (single-mode) switch, SC connectors
Accessories
Model Description
AI-XFMR Wall-mount plug-in transformer 120 VAC input/24V AC output (nominal values)
AI-XFMR-E Wall-mount plug-in transformer 230 VAC input/24 VAC output (nominal values)